

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 HMA CULVERT PATCH PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 6/9/2022 10:00 AM CST**

STONE ROAD					SECTION 12 ROAD					PIONEER ROAD					NIEMI ROAD #1				
ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO				
APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	52	Syd	\$13.00	\$676.00	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$13.00	\$754.00	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$13.00	\$754.00	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$13.00	\$754.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	16	Syd	\$22.00	\$352.00	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$4.00	\$116.00	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$4.00	\$116.00	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$4.00	\$116.00
HMA, LVSP	15	Ton	\$187.00	\$2,805.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$22.00	\$198.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$22.00	\$198.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$22.00	\$198.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$357.48	\$357.48	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$187.00	\$1,683.00	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$187.00	\$1,683.00	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$187.00	\$1,683.00
					Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$350.33	\$350.33	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$350.33	\$350.33	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$350.33	\$350.33
TOTAL BID				\$4,190.48	TOTAL BID				\$3,101.33	TOTAL BID				\$3,101.33	TOTAL BID				\$3,101.33

NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	52	Syd	\$31.77	\$1,652.04	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$31.77	\$1,842.66	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$31.77	\$1,842.66	Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$40.00	\$2,320.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	16	Syd	\$60.16	\$962.56	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$8.00	\$232.00	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$8.00	\$232.00	HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$8.25	\$239.25
HMA, LVSP	15	Ton	\$205.00	\$3,075.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$60.16	\$541.44	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$60.16	\$541.44	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$61.00	\$549.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,481.67	\$1,481.67	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$205.00	\$1,845.00	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$205.00	\$1,845.00	HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$205.00	\$1,845.00
					Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,381.67	\$1,381.67	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,281.67	\$1,281.67	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,681.70	\$1,681.70
TOTAL BID				\$7,171.27	TOTAL BID				\$5,842.77	TOTAL BID				\$5,742.77	TOTAL BID				\$6,634.95

NIEMI ROAD #2					BLACKJACK ROAD CULVERT					BLACKJACK ROAD PATCH				
ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO				
APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$13.00	\$754.00	Machine Grading	208	Syd	\$13.00	\$2,704.00	Machine Grading	289	Syd	\$13.00	\$3,757.00
HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$4.00	\$116.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	32	Syd	\$22.00	\$704.00	HMA Surface Rem	217	Syd	\$4.00	\$868.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$22.00	\$198.00	HMA, LVSP	30	Ton	\$187.00	\$5,610.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	44	Syd	\$22.00	\$968.00
HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$187.00	\$1,683.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$391.70	\$391.70	HMA, LVSP	42	Ton	\$187.00	\$7,854.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$350.33	\$350.33						Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$420.93	\$420.93
TOTAL BID				\$3,101.33	TOTAL BID				\$9,409.70	TOTAL BID				\$13,867.93

NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING				
APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	APPROX	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
Machine Grading	58	Syd	\$38.00	\$2,204.00	Machine Grading	208	Syd	\$36.00	\$7,488.00	Machine Grading	289	Syd	\$31.80	\$9,190.20
HMA Surface Rem	29	Syd	\$8.60	\$249.40	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	32	Syd	\$60.40	\$1,932.80	HMA Surface Rem	217	Syd	\$10.00	\$2,170.00
Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	9	Syd	\$61.00	\$549.00	HMA, LVSP	30	Ton	\$205.00	\$6,150.00	Shoulder, CI II, 3 Inch	44	Syd	\$62.00	\$2,728.00
HMA, LVSP	9	Ton	\$205.00	\$1,845.00	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	HMA, LVSP	42	Ton	\$205.00	\$8,610.00
Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,580.20	\$1,580.20						Maintaining Traffic	1	Lsum	\$1,790.00	\$1,790.00
TOTAL BID				\$6,427.60	TOTAL BID				\$16,770.80	TOTAL BID				\$24,488.20

ANGELO LUPPINO **\$39,873.43**

NORTHWOODS PAVING **\$73,078.36**

At the Board's regular meeting held on Monday, June 13, 2022; the 2021 Culvert Patch Paving bid was awarded to Angelo Luppino.

